GEAR COUPLINGS
TNF Gear Coupling follows the international standard AGMA
and JIS, and so can easily replace most of industrial products.
This flexible coupling compensate angular misalignment, parallel
misalignment and end float. The fully crowned hub teeth provide
minimum loading stress, and ensure longer life.
1. High torque, small size, long life and very little loss of
transmitting power.

※ Coupling weight, without Bore machining
 Type PSS(Gear Double), PCC(Gear Double Large)
Size Max.
Speed
(rpm)
Basic
Torque
(Nm)
Bore Dia (mm) Dimensions (mm) Gap Cplg
wt
(kg)
Lube
wt
(kg)A B C D E J
Max. Min.
PSS112 4,000 860 40 16 112 98 45 58 79 40 8 4.6 0.04
PSS125 4,000 1,524 50 31 125 108 50 70 92 43 8 6.7 0.05
PSS140 4,000 2,194 56 31 140 134 63 80 107 47 8 9.3 0.07
PSS160 4,000 3,358 65 31 160 170 80 95 120 52 10 14 0.09
PSS180 4,000 5,157 75 45 180 190 90 105 134 56 10 19 0.12
PSS200 3,810 8,300 85 45 200 210 100 120 149 61 10 26 0.15
PSS224 3,410 11,300 100 51 224 236 112 145 174 65 12 38 0.25
PSS250 3,050 16,000 115 51 250 262 125 165 200 74 12 56 0.35
PSS280 2,720 24,990 140 51 280 294 140 190 224 82 14 83 0.48
PSS315 2,420 39,390 165 112 315 334 160 225 260 98 14 135 0.77
PSS355 2,150 59,310 185 125 355 376 180 250 288 108 16 184 0.94
PSS400 1,900 83,325 215 140 400 416 200 285 329 114 16 261 1.36
PCC450 1,690 112,800 220 140 450 418 200 290 372 151 18 304 1.79
PCC500 1,520 177,450 255 170 500 470 224 335 425 168 22 453 2.64
PCC560 1,360 254,550 290 190 560 522 250 385 475 187 22 664 3.23
PCC630 1,210 397,500 340 224 630 588 280 455 548 213 28 1,020 4.93
PCC710 1,070 570,000 380 250 710 658 315 510 622 242 28 1,460 6.63
PCC800 950 816,450 420 280 800 738 355 570 690 267 32 2,090 9.35
PCC900 840 1,230,000 515 315 900 832 400 670 792 295 32 3,030 12.63
PCC1000 760 1,695,000 560 355 1,000 932 450 720 858 322 32 4,120 13.75
PCC1120 682 2,475,000 670 400 1,120 1,040 500 840 990 360 40 5,920 15.45
PCC1250 610 3,180,000 750 500 1,250 1,160 560 960 1,126 399 40 9,410 18.25
68
GEAR
COUPLINGS
 Type PSE (Gear Single), PCE (Gear Single Large)
Size Max.
Speed
(rpm)
Basic
Torque
(Nm)
Bore Dia (mm) Dimensions (mm) Cplg
wt
(kg)
Lube
wt
(kg)
Max.
Max.
A B C D E G J Gap
DA DE
PSE112 4,000 860 40 50 16 112 98 45 58 79 49 40 8 4.6 0.04
PSE125 4,000 1,524 50 56 31 125 108 50 70 92 54 43 8 6.7 0.05
PSE140 4,000 2,194 56 63 31 140 134 63 80 107 67 47 8 9.3 0.07
PSE160 4,000 3,358 65 75 31 160 170 80 95 120 85 52 10 14 0.09
PSE180 4,000 5,157 75 80 45 180 190 90 105 134 95 56 10 19 0.12
PSE200 3,810 8,300 85 95 45 200 210 100 120 149 105 61 10 26 0.15
PSE224 3,410 11,300 100 110 51 224 236 112 145 174 118 65 12 38 0.25
PSE250 3,050 16,000 115 135 51 250 262 125 165 220 131 74 12 56 0.35
PSE280 2,720 24,990 140 160 51 280 294 140 190 224 147 82 14 83 0.48
PSE315 2,420 39,390 165 190 112 315 334 160 225 260 167 98 14 135 0.77
PSE355 2,150 59,310 185 200 125 355 376 180 250 288 188 108 16 184 0.94
PSE400 1,900 83,325 215 240 140 400 416 200 285 329 208 114 16 261 1.36
PCE450 1,690 112,800 220 250 140 450 418 200 290 372 209 151 18 304 1.79
PCE500 1,520 177,450 255 280 170 500 470 224 335 425 235 168 22 453 2.64
PCE560 1,360 254,550 290 310 190 560 522 250 385 475 261 187 22 664 3.23
PCE630 1,210 397,500 340 380 224 630 588 280 455 548 294 213 28 1,020 4.93
PCE710 1,070 570,000 380 410 250 710 658 315 510 622 329 242 28 1,460 6.63
PCE800 950 816,450 420 450 280 800 783 355 570 690 369 267 28 2,090 9.35
PCE900 840 1,230,000 515 550 315 900 832 400 670 792 416 295 32 3,030 12.63
PCE1000 760 1,695,000 560 600 355 1,000 932 452 720 858 466 322 32 4,130 13.75
PCE1120 682 2,475,000 670 700 400 1,120 1,040 500 840 990 520 360 40 5,940 15.45
PCE1250 610 3,180,000 750 850 500 1,250 1,160 560 960 1,126 580 399 40 9,820 18.25
※ Coupling weight, without Bore machining
     69
GEAR
COUPLINGS